PK TECHSERV LIMITED SC507964
PLAN18 LIMITED 5C488938
POLLOCK JOINERS LIMITED 5C268993
POL-MADLY INVEST LIMITED SC508551
PORTOBELLO SERVICES LTD SC507749
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED

UNIVERSAL PROJECTS (UK) 5C489012
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

VAISHALI TECH LIMITED SC508492
VII FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED SC508657
VJ TRACK LIMITED 5C488982
WALKER BROWNFIELD LIMITED 5C479812
WELMA PURITY LIMITED SC401382
WHOLESALEDIRECT2015 LTD SC508345
WINDOWCARE GREENOCK LTD 5C488942
WOODWORLD TRADING LTD SC479555
WORLD WHISTLEBLOWERS DAY LTD SC507919
XS RETAIL SOLUTIONS LTD SC451902
YOUTH THEORY LTD 5C420997
ZEF LOGISTICS LTD SC479688

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION

COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.
THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF

ASTONISHING BEAUTY LIMITED SC391191
JEC INNS LTD SC410306
QUANTUM PEOPLE LIMITED SC107293
SCRATCHWELD LIMITED SC339744
STAR GARDEN EDINBURGH LTD SC389531

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION

COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.
THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF

AAAD SYSTEMS LTD SC414950
ABERDEEN TRAVEL & LOGISTICS SC509680
SERVICES COMMUNITY INTEREST
ABSOLUTE JOINERS LIMITED SC501104
ACK CONSULTANCY LIMITED SC470210
ACTELL INTERACTIVE LTD S5C469860
ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION ADVISERS LIMITED SC376492
ADAMFO LIMITED SC477749
AGS CONTRACT FURNITURE LTD. SC371584
AIVERTECH LIMITED SC194236
ALEXANDER DONALD LIMITED SC513709
ALL PASS DRIVING LTD. SC422124
AMMMARKETING LTD SC503720
AMOS-UK LTD S5C451493
ANDERSON ROLLERS LTD. SC479437
APDA ITALIA LTD SC483558
ARGUS INSPECTION SERVICES LIMITED SC181893
ART IN BUSINESS LIMITED SC097027
A STRONG HOUSE LIMITED SC451526
ATHOL MCCOMBIE ENGINEERING SC276856
SERVICES LIMITED
AUTOSHINE SCOTLAND LTD S5C518209
AVONBRAE PROPERTIES LTD. SC309556
BALUNIEFIELD TRADING COMPANY LTD. 5C398447
BARTON HIGHLAND LIMITED S5C243677
BE CAREER CONSULTING LTD SC513285

TRUSTCARE INTERNATIONAL
(FACILITIES MANAGEMENT)

TUPPER TRADING LTD

UFO PROTEIN LTD

UNIQUE FLOORING AND JOINERY LTD

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

CENTRAL AVENUE 1967 LIMITED

THE CERAMIC EXPERIENCE (EDINBURGH)
LTD.

CHIASMA CONSULTING LTD

CHISHOLM COURIERS LIMITED
CHIT-CHAT SERVICES GROUP LTD

CLAN FASHIONS LIMITED

CLEPINGTON PROPERTIES LIMITED
CLERICAL SUPPORT LTD
CLEVERCONTENT LIMITED

CLYDE BUILT ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

CLYNTECH LIMITED

CMMI CONSULTING LIMITED

COBALTT LIMITED

COCKBURN'S CHEM ENG SERVICES LTD
COD STATION LTD

CONSCIENTIA INFOTECH LIMITED
COSMIC LIFE COACHING LIMITED
COTTAGE 1955 LIMITED

COUNTY CARS WEST LOTHIAN LIMITED
THE COURTYARD 31 LEISURE LTD
CRAIG HALDANE LIMITED

CRAIGIE CARPENTRY/JOINERY LTD
CRUETECH LIMITED

D&G INNS LTD

5C491207

SC508445
SC508324
SC508410

THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 98 DAYS AGO.

THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

5C506260
5C269504

SC485232
S5C464037
S5C497244
SC081903
SC436023
SC440340
SC431735
SC364162
SC480937
SC349450
S5C491273
SC470171
SC515799
SC501427
S5C483912
5C520275
SC476369
SC514504
5C490590
5C490467
SC131496
SC510244

D AND P MARITIME RECRUITMENT LIMITED SC492643

29/11/2016

29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016

29/11/2016

29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016

THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED
SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION
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