PK TECHSERV LIMITED	SC507964	TRUSTCARE INTERNATIONAL	SC491207	29/11/2016				
PLAN18 LIMITED	SC488938	(FACILITIES MANAGEMENT)						
POLLOCK JOINERS LIMITED	SC268993	TUPPER TRADING LTD	SC508445	29/11/2016				
POL-MADLY INVEST LIMITED	SC508551	UFO PROTEIN LTD	SC508324	29/11/2016				
PORTOBELLO SERVICES LTD	SC507749	UNIQUE FLOORING AND JOINERY LTD	SC508410	29/11/2016				
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED								
UNIVERSAL PROJECTS (UK)	SC489012			29/11/2016				
MAINTENANCE LIMITED								
VAISHALI TECH LIMITED	SC508492			29/11/2016				
VII FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED	SC508657			29/11/2016				
VJ TRACK LIMITED	SC488982			29/11/2016				
WALKER BROWNFIELD LIMITED	SC479812			29/11/2016				
WELMA PURITY LIMITED	SC401382			29/11/2016				
WHOLESALEDIRECT2015 LTD	SC508345			29/11/2016				
WINDOWCARE GREENOCK LTD	SC488942			29/11/2016				
WOODWORLD TRADING LTD	SC479555			29/11/2016				
WORLD WHISTLEBLOWERS DAY LTD	SC507919			29/11/2016				
XS RETAIL SOLUTIONS LTD	SC451902			29/11/2016				
YOUTH THEORY LTD	SC420997			29/11/2016				
ZEF LOGISTICS LTD	SC479688			29/11/2016				
COMPANIES ACT 2006								

COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(4) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 98 DAYS AGO.

ASTONISHING BEAUTY LIMITED	SC391191	29/11/2016
JEC INNS LTD	SC410306	29/11/2016
QUANTUM PEOPLE LIMITED	SC107293	29/11/2016
SCRATCHWELD LIMITED	SC339744	29/11/2016
STAR GARDEN EDINBURGH LTD	SC389531	29/11/2016

COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(4) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

AAAD SYSTEMS LTD	SC414950	CENTRAL AVENUE 1967 LIMITED	SC506260	29/11/2016
ABERDEEN TRAVEL & LOGISTICS	SC509680	THE CERAMIC EXPERIENCE (EDINBURGH)	SC269504	29/11/2016
SERVICES COMMUNITY INTEREST		LTD.		
ABSOLUTE JOINERS LIMITED	SC501104	CHIASMA CONSULTING LTD	SC485232	29/11/2016
ACK CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC470210	CHISHOLM COURIERS LIMITED	SC464037	29/11/2016
ACTELL INTERACTIVE LTD	SC469860	CHIT-CHAT SERVICES GROUP LTD	SC497244	29/11/2016
ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION ADVISERS LIMITED	SC376492	CLAN FASHIONS LIMITED	SC081903	29/11/2016
ADAMFO LIMITED	SC477749	CLEPINGTON PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC436023	29/11/2016
AGS CONTRACT FURNITURE LTD.	SC371584	CLERICAL SUPPORT LTD	SC440340	29/11/2016
AIVERTECH LIMITED	SC194236	CLEVERCONTENT LIMITED	SC431735	29/11/2016
ALEXANDER DONALD LIMITED	SC513709	CLYDE BUILT ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	SC364162	29/11/2016
ALL PASS DRIVING LTD.	SC422124	CLYNTECH LIMITED	SC480937	29/11/2016
AMMMARKETING LTD	SC503720	CMMI CONSULTING LIMITED	SC349450	29/11/2016
AMOS-UK LTD	SC451493	COBALTT LIMITED	SC491273	29/11/2016
ANDERSON ROLLERS LTD.	SC479437	COCKBURN'S CHEM ENG SERVICES LTD	SC470171	29/11/2016
APDA ITALIA LTD	SC483558	COD STATION LTD	SC515799	29/11/2016
ARGUS INSPECTION SERVICES LIMITED	SC181893	CONSCIENTIA INFOTECH LIMITED	SC501427	29/11/2016
ART IN BUSINESS LIMITED	SC097027	COSMIC LIFE COACHING LIMITED	SC483912	29/11/2016
A STRONG HOUSE LIMITED	SC451526	COTTAGE 1955 LIMITED	SC520275	29/11/2016
ATHOL MCCOMBIE ENGINEERING	SC276856	COUNTY CARS WEST LOTHIAN LIMITED	SC476369	29/11/2016
SERVICES LIMITED		THE COURTYARD 31 LEISURE LTD	SC514504	29/11/2016
AUTOSHINE SCOTLAND LTD	SC518209	CRAIG HALDANE LIMITED	SC490590	29/11/2016
AVONBRAE PROPERTIES LTD.	SC309556	CRAIGIE CARPENTRY/JOINERY LTD	SC490467	29/11/2016
BALUNIEFIELD TRADING COMPANY LTD.	SC398447	CRUETECH LIMITED	SC131496	29/11/2016
BARTON HIGHLAND LIMITED	SC243677	D&G INNS LTD	SC510244	29/11/2016
BE CAREER CONSULTING LTD	SC513285	D AND P MARITIME RECRUITMENT LIMITED	SC492643	29/11/2016